SYLED-SL10 - SCENE LIGHT - LED
US: 16355 South Lone Elm Road • Olathe, KS 66062 • USA
Canada: 1039 Cardiff Blvd. • Mississauga, Ontario L5S 1P4 • Canada
P: 913-780-1440 • TOLL FREE 800-447-3693 • F: 913-780-1427
E: info@superiorsignals.com • www.superiorsignals.com
APPLICATIONS:
Specifications:
• Mount: Aluminum
• Housing: Aluminum
• Voltage: 12-24VDC
• Light Source: 10 LEDs, High Intensity
• Light Output: 80.6 Lumens
• Output: 15.4 Watts
• Current Draw: 1.2AMP@12.8VDC /.6AMP@24VDC
• Operating Temperature: -40° F to +130° F
• LED View angle: 90°
• Warranty: 5 years
• Color:
• Features:
 - Weatherproof & vibration resistant
 - Reverse polarity protection
SYLED-SL10
L-104232355601
Variations:
PART # DESCRIPTION
SYLED-SL10 Scene light, LED, 12-24VDC
3.13"
79.37mm
6.41"
162.64mm
3.73"
94.52mm
3.13"
79.37mm
2.17"
55.00mm
2.17"
55.00mm
1.04"
26.32mm
3.73"
94.52mm
3.13"
79.37mm
3.13"
79.37mm
6.41"
162.64mm
3.73"
94.52mm
3.13"
79.37mm
2.17"
55.00mm
2.17"
55.00mm
1.04"
26.32mm
3.73"
94.52mm
3.13"
79.37mm
3.90"
98.91mm
6.33"
160.64mm 1.62"
32.00mm